
H.—3l.

Summary of Notifications of Infectious Diseases from 1st April, 1908, to 31st March, 1909—continued.

Table showing Monthly Occurrence of Infectious Disease.

23

Enteric
Fever.

Scarlet
Fever. Diphtheria. Tuber-

culosis.
mood-

poisoning. Total.

Mangonui County
Ohinemuri County ..
Opotiki County
Otamatea County
Piako County
Raglan County
Rotorua County
Thames County
Taupo County
Tauranga County
Waikato County
Waipa County
Waitemata County ..
Waitomo County
Whakatane County ..
Whangarei County ..
Frankton Township
Cambridge Borough
Hamilton Borough ..
Te Aroha Borough ..
Thames Borough
Waihi Borough
Auckland Hospital ..
St. Helens Hospital . .
Mental Hospital
Gaol and police
Shipping and oversea

1
1

9 2
4

12
15
2
8
5
2
8

15
14
21
8

31
19
6
8

29
2
5

17
6
8

18
8
1
7
2
4

10
1
8
3
1
5
8

10
8
2
6
8
2
2
8
■2
1
4
1
2
6
6

1
4
1

1
1
2

3
8
(i

1

4
1
6

10
2

1
1
2
2
1
7
2
5
3
4
5
6

1
2

5
1
9 1

4
8 4

1
4

1
4

I
3
2

1
9 •. .

1
2
2

5

1 2 1

Totals 241 142 101 176 77 737

City of Auckland
Suburban boroughs . .
Suburban road districts
Country districts
Auckland Hospital ..
St. Helens Hospital ..
Mental Hospital
Gaol and police
Shipping and oversea

66
41
21

103
6

35
38
14
54

25
17
6

51
2

45
25
17
82

27
23

9
16

1

198
144
67

306
8
1
7
2
4

2
2

5

1 2 1

Totals 241 142 101 176 77 737

Enteric
Fever.

Scarlet
Fever.

_, , ,, . Tuberou- Blood-Diphthena. losig poisoning. Total.

1908.
April
May
June
July
August ..
September
October
November
December

1909.

50
54
23
10
8
6
8
9
9

11
16
12
18
16
18
11
17
5

13
9

LO
4

12
4

12
11
4

13
11
17
8

22
27
11
20
14

8
11
8
5

10
7
4
7
4

98
101
70
45
68
62
46
64
36

January
February
March ..

111
II
31

7
3
5

8
6
8

13
12
8

1
6
6

48
38
61

i

Totals 241 142 101 176 77 737
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